
 2014 PDFNL Vote Count - Netball 15 and Under
Round Teams 1 Vote 2 Votes 3 Votes

1 Waaia v Tungamah Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Amy Nunn (Tun)

1 Katunga v Dookie Eloise Caruana (DU) Bethany Preston (DU) Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Lexie Kildey 24

1 Rennie v Katamatite Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm) Brianna Laversa (Ren) Natalie Lukies (Ktm) Ellie Caruana 23

1 Katandra v Shepp East Rashana Celatano (SE) Chelsea Batey (KW) Kiara Mehmet (SE) Jessica McNiece 8

2 Tungamah v Katunga Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Amy Nunn (Tun) Amy Griffith (Tun) Stephanie Wilton 4

2 Dookie v Waaia Eloise Caruana (DU) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa) Daisy Bowmaker 2

2 Katamatite v Katandra Bethany Preston 2

2 Shepp East v Rennie Meghan Marshall (Ren) Lauren Bilney (SE) Rashana Celatano (SE) Jessica Telford 1

3 Shepp East v Dookie Hayley Tidd (DU) Jessica McNiece (DU) Lexie Kildey (DU) Hayley Tidd 1

3 Katamatite v Katunga Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm) Sophie van der Burg (Ktg)

3 Katandra v Waaia Laura Verbeek (KW) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

3 Rennie v Tungamah Ally Cooper (Tun) Olivia Nunn (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

4 Tungamah v Shepp East Sophie Lidgerwood (Tun) Kaitlyn Megarrity (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

4 Dookie v Katandra Cindy Batey (KW) Jessica McNiece (DU) Lexie Kildey (DU)

4 Waaia v Katamatite Natalie Lukies (Ktm) Sarah Flett (Ktm) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

4 Katunga v Rennie Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Sarah Pryde (Ktg) Rachel Fisher (Ktg)

5 Katamatite v Tungamah Sophie Lidgerwood (Tun) Eliza Flanigan (Ktm) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

5 Katunga V Katandra Talysha Dawson (KW) Sarah Pryde (Ktg) Rachel Fisher (Ktg)

5 Shepp East v Waaia Rashana Celatano (SE) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

5 Rennie v Dookie Brianna Laversa (Ren) Eloise Caruana (DU) Lexie Kildey (DU)

6 Tungamah v Dookie Stephanie Wilton (DU) Sophie Lidgerwood (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

6 Katandra v Rennie Talysha Dawson (KW) Erin Candy (KW) Chelsea Batey (KW)

6 Katamatite v Shepp East Samantha Bucktin (SE) Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

6 Waaia v Katunga Bridget Seiter (Waa) Sarah Pryde (Ktg) Summa Trimby (Waa)

7 Katandra v Tungamah Chelsea Batey (KW) Olivia Nunn (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

7 Katunga v Shepp East Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Samantha Bucktin (SE)

7 Rennie v Waaia Paige McLean (Waa) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

7 Dookie v Katamatite Sarah Flett (Ktm) Eloise Caruana (DU) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

8 Tungamah v Waaia Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Olivia Nunn (Tun) Amy Nunn (Tun)

8 Dookie v Katunga Sarah Pryde (Ktg) Lexie Kildey (DU) Eloise Caruana (DU)

8 Katamatite v Rennie Halina Tedesco (Ktm) Sarah Flett (Ktm) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

8 Shepp East v Katandra Kiara Mehmet (SE) Samantha Bucktin (SE) Liarna Gagliardi (SE)

9 Katunga v Tungamah Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Amber Ralph (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

9 Waaia v Dookie Lexie Kildey (DU) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

9 Katandra v Katamatite Chelsea Batey (KW) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm) Talysha Dawson (KW)

9 Rennie v Shepp East Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Serrin Canfield (Ren) Kalah Clohesy (SE)

10 Tungamah v Rennie Amy Griffiths (Tun) Olivia Nunn (Tun) Alyssa McLarty (Tun)

10 Katamatite v Katunga Rachel Fisher (Ktg) Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

10 Waaia v Katandra Isabella Nielsen (Waa) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

10 Dookie v Shepp East Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Jessica McNiece (DU) Eloise Caruana (DU)
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11 Shepp East v Tungamah Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Samantha Bucktin (SE)

11 Katandra v Dookie Jessica Telford (DU) Phoebe Gale (Ktd) Stephanie Wilton (DU)

11 Katamatite v Waaia Hayley Knight (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa) Paige McLean (Waa)

11 Rennie v Katunga Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Serrin Canfield (Ren) Sarah Pryde (Ktg)

12 Tungamah v Katamatite Alyssa McLarty (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Molly Burke (Tun)

12 Katandra v Katunga Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Ella Bollard (KW) Kiarna McKinnon (KW)

12 Waaia v Shepp East Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

12 Dookie v Rennie Jessica McNiece (DU) Lexie Kildey (DU) Eloise Caruana (DU)

13 Dookie v Tungamah Jessica McNiece (DU) Olivia Nunn (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

13 Rennie v Katandra Talysha Dawson (KW) Tomi Rose Chibnall (Ren) Chelsea Batey (KW)

13 Shepp East v Katamatite Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Mabel Hooper (Ktm) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

13 Katunga v Waaia Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

14 Tungamah v Katandra Emily Moore (Tun) Chelsea Batey (KW) Amy Nunn (Tun)

14 Shepp East v Katunga Jessica Stephens (SE) Rachel Fisher (Ktg) Liarna Gagliardi (SE)

14 Waaia v Rennie Summa Trimby (Waa) Serrin Canfield (Ren) Bridget Seiter (Waa)

14 Katamatite v Dookie Lexie Kildey (DU) Halina Tedesco (Ktm) Eloise Caruana (DU)

15 Waaia v Tungamah Amy Nunn (Tun) Summa Trimby (Waa) Bridget Seiter (Waa)

15 Katunga v Dookie Eloise Caruana (DU) Rachel Fisher (Ktg) Lexie Kildey (DU)

15 Rennie v Katamatite Tomi Rose Chibnall (Ren) Halina Tedesco (Ktm) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

15 Katandra v Shepp East Phoebe Gale (Ktd) Liarna Gagliardi (SE) Kalah Clohesy (SE)

16 Tungamah v Katunga Rachel Fisher (Ktg) Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Olivia Nunn (Tun)

16 Dookie v Waaia Phoebe Dewar (Waa) Lexie Kildey (DU) Bridget Seiter (Waa)

16 Katamatite v Katandra Natalie Lukies (Ktm) Ella Bollard (KW) Ellie Lazzarotto (Ktm)

16 Shepp East v Rennie Samantha Bucktin (SE) Natalie Quinn (Ren) Kiara Mehmet (SE)

17 Rennie v Tungamah Molly Ingram (Ren) Molly Burke (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun)

17 Katunga v Katamatite Sarah Pryde (Ktg) Sarah Flett (Ktm) Sophie van der Burg (Ktg)

17 Katandra v Waaia Chelsea Batey (KW) Bridget Seiter (Waa) Summa Trimby (Waa)

17 Shepp East v Dookie Eloise Caruana (DU) Daisy Bowmaker (DU) Lexie Kildey (DU)

18 Tungamah v Shepp East Ally Cooper (Tun) Jayanna Sharp (Tun) Sophie Lidgerwood (Tun)

18 Dookie v Katandra Lexie Kildey (DU) Chelsea Batey (KW) Eloise Caruana (DU)

18 Waaia v Katamatite Isabella Nielsen (Waa) Natalie Lukies (Ktm) Summa Trimby (Waa)

18 Katunga v Rennie Lucy Crowther (Ktg) Kameeka Clardey (Ktg) Sarah Pryde (Ktg)
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